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Flexible ratchet wrench

Description

Flexible ratchet wrench. Featuring a 180 ° tiltable knee joint, making it even more universal. As a result,
it is not necessary to remove wrench from the nut or bolt when tightening. The open wrench head is at
an angle of 15 ° for optimum accessibility. The tolerances of these keys are minimal. By design, no
nuts and bolts are damaged. Ergonomically shaped and made of high-grade Chrome-Vanadium
steel. Featured in metric dimensioning in mm.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC75517FG
PAC75517FG
8718242100410
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Length 231 mm
Weight 0,218 kg

Size 17

685077
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Product images
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